
Servicios Profesionales - Titulares 2024Buenos Aires Gobierno 

de la Ciudad

Ministerio de Educación

Título Base: 9

B.E.T2ST2CT1CTNT CE CONC ACALIF

CARGO: 9105 PSICOLOGO/AS SER.PROF.

PUNTAJE TP AJUNTAAAREAATOTALOANTACULTCURSOSOT APEDAPELLIDO Y NOMBREN.DOCO.M. TB DYMIN NA

91 14957463 BROOKES MARCELA TERESA FABI 06 6 5,018 1,2 3,4 7,65 038,218 0 02SID 0

92 17635755 DI MARE DURAN HUGO EDUARDO 06 6 1,819 0 3,8 9,45 033,819 0 02SI 0

93 17200233 LOMBERG VERONICA 04,5 5,535 0,544 3 2,8 11,7 033,579 0 02SID 0

94 18272514 PAULERO ROSAURA 06 6 2,17 0 1,9 6,3 033,37 0 02SI 0

95 16766489 SALUSSO GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 16 6 1,725 1,55 3,5 1,8 032,575 0 02SI 0

96 18046508 BAYETO GABRIEL 06 1,83 2,35 0 2 7,2 032,18 0 22SI 0

97 23174963 RUIZ LAURA GRACIELA 06 6 0,02 0,5 2,8 2,7 031,52 0 2,52SI 0

98 29595025 TORRES ADRIANA 1,0254,5 6 0,45 0 1,8 3,15 030,925 3 02SI 0

99 30315545 PEREZ YESICA ANALIA 06 5,8055 0 0 1,1 4,95 029,8555 0 12SIB 0

910 25641451 ANSALDO MATIAS 1,5776 6 0,8 0 1,2 3,15 029,727 0 02SIB 0

911 28165172 ROLANDO ANTONELLA ALEJANDR 06 3,02 1,985 0 1,4 6,3 029,705 0 02SID 0

912 22992339 BRUSCO MARIA LORENA 0,45086 6 0,01 0 3 3,15 029,6108 0 02SI 0

913 18227464 MISIC LILIANA 06 6 0 0 3,2 3,15 029,35 0 02SI 0

914 23147476 ASCARGORTA LORENA ELIZABET 06 6 0,47 0 3,1 2,7 029,27 0 02SI 0

915 20226852 PEÑA ANDREA 0,26 6 0 0 3,3 2,7 029,2 0 02SI 0

916 92496680 DE OLIVEIRA PEROTTO ALINE 06 4,98 0,4 0 1,1 3,15 029,13 0 2,52SI 0

917 28702358 CASELLA YAEL ALDANA 06 5,8 0,1008 0 1,1 4,95 028,9508 0 02SI 0

918 27860696 RAMOS LUCIANA 0,16 6 0,39 0 2,3 3,15 028,94 0 02SI 0

919 20026040 COLLOCA ELENA 06 6 0,21 0 3,3 2,25 028,76 0 02SI 0

920 22419587 GERGOLET ANALIA 0,46 6 0,01 0 2,2 3,15 028,76 0 02SID 0

921 20622665 PEREZ VILLALOBO JUAN MANUEL 02,5 6 0,13 0 3,4 8,55 028,63 0 02SI 0

922 22402139 DIMITRI MARIA ESPERANZA 05,5 6 0 0 2,9 3,15 028,55 0 02SI 0

923 24872866 BELOTTI LUCIANA 0,42 2,24 0,73 0,45 2,8 9 028,32 0 2,52SI 0

924 16766012 SPINETTA MARIA 1,456 6 1 0 1,4 1,35 028,2 0 02SIB 0

925 28508567 COUTO SILVANA ANDREA 06 6 0 0 2 3,15 028,15 0 02SI 0

926 23753839 GUERBI BRINDISI KARINA ANALIA 0,36 6 0 0 2,1 2,7 028,1 0 02SI 0

927 20506429 VERGARA MARIA EUGENIA 06 5,74 0 0 2,1 3,15 027,99 0 02SI 0

928 18149448 GREGO ELISA BEATRIZ 06 2,71 0 0 1,5 6,75 027,96 0 02SI 0

929 17499629 TORKOMIAN JORGE 0,356 1,2 0,3695 0 2,6 7,2 027,9195 0 02SI 0

930 26865474 CAFFERATA NATALIA 0,86 6 1,25 0 1,5 1,35 027,9 0 02SI 0

931 22200254 BARTOLOME SILVINA 0,10246 6 0,07 0 2 2,7 027,8724 0 02SIB 0
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932 21730275 TRUJILLO MARIA LAURA 05,5 6 0,37 0 1,8 3,15 027,82 0 02SI 0

933 23507929 MATHON PAOLA 06 6 0 0 2 2,7 027,7 0 02SI 0

934 18029508 GRINBERG ESTHER MIRTA 06 0,72 0 0 1,7 6,75 027,67 0 1,52SI 0

935 25436581 RIZZO SILVINA 06 6 0 0 1,9 2,7 027,6 0 02SI 0

936 21873259 CALIFANO SILVINA 06 6 0 0 1,8 2,7 027,5 0 02SI 0

937 27375337 CAMPOS CARLA 06 6 0 0 1,8 2,7 027,5 0 02SIB 0

938 31380106 RODOLAO JEZABEL ROMINA 06 6 0 0 1,1 3,15 027,25 0 02SI 0

939 22128318 LANOSA FABIANA 03 6 0 0 1,6 3,15 027,25 0 2,52SI 0

940 18181528 GARCIK PATRICIA RUTH 06 6 0,02 0 1,5 2,7 027,22 0 02SI 0

941 24694713 RENNIS CARLA 0,00065,5 6 0 0 2 2,7 027,2006 0 02SI 0

942 29582608 SPERANZA CECILIA 1,86 6 1,12 0 1,7 0,45 027,07 0 01B 0

943 13250654 NAÑEZ LAURA ANGELICA 0,116 6 0 0 1,7 2,25 027,06 0 02SI 0

944 17856680 GARCIA BLANCA SUSANA 06 6 0 0 2,2 1,8 027 0 02SI 0

945 31009428 LOPEZ ARIANA 0,116 6 0,65 0 1,4 1,8 026,96 0 02SIB 0

946 27778422 OTERO MARCELA 06 6 0 0 2,1 1,8 026,9 0 02SI 0

947 18323476 DIAZ MARIA ALEJANDRA 03 6 0 0 3,3 3,6 026,9 0 02SIC 0

948 29986908 ORDUNA MARIA LAURA 05,5 6 0 0 1,6 2,7 026,8 0 02SID 0

949 20270394 PIETRONIRO LAURA NOEMI 06 5,515 0 0 1,1 3,15 026,765 0 02SI 0

950 21806697 VILLANUEVA MARIA 05 6 0,039 0 1,9 2,7 026,639 0 02SI 0

951 17052532 PERALTA ANA MONICA 06 5,17 0 0 2,2 2,25 026,62 0 02SI 0

952 30049347 SOBAKAR NADIA ALEJANDRA 0,00086 6 0 0 1,3 1,8 026,1008 0 02SIB 0

953 29150652 DUEK CAROLINA LAURA 03 6 0 0 1,1 4,95 026,05 0 02SI 0

954 16766685 AMAT SILVINA VICTORIA 04 6 0,03 0 2,2 2,7 025,93 0 02SID 0

955 22885491 BARRIONUEVO ALEJANDRA PATRI 04 6 0 0 2,2 2,7 025,9 0 02SID 0

956 28009953 ARELLANO MARINA VERONICA 04,5 6 0 0 1,2 3,15 025,85 0 02SIB 0

957 21151961 NANDIN GABRIELA 01 4,6 0,12 0 2,6 11,7 025,72 0 02SIC 0

958 23847725 GONZALEZ CASTELLS VERONICA 04 6 0 0 2,9 1,8 025,7 0 02SID 0

959 32069034 PAOLILLO SILVINA ANDREA 06 6 0 0 1,3 1,35 025,65 0 02SIA 0

960 22333348 DUARTE MARIA ESTELA 05 6 0 0 1,4 2,25 025,65 0 02SIA 0

961 26622422 QUALLBRUNN SILVINA 03 5,22 1,43 0 2 2,7 025,35 0 02SID 0

962 16424494 CAMA MARINA SUSANA 06 1,98 0,48 0 3 2,7 025,16 0 02SIB 0
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963 21379242 NAVARRO GABRIELA 04,25 0,85 0 0 3,2 9 025,1 0 02SI 0

964 20736238 OTERO SILVINA ANDREA 06 2,92 0,1 0 1,9 3,15 025,07 0 02SI 0

965 20697073 LERNER MARINA EDITH 04 0 1,0585 0 2,5 9,9 025,0585 0 02SI 0

966 27789457 GONZALEZ MOREIRA GUADALUPE 0,13 6 0 0 1,9 2,7 024,7 0 02SIB 0

967 21003246 FERNANDEZ MARA HERMINIA 04 3,75 0,02 0 2,6 3,15 024,52 0 02SI 0

968 17772206 HOJMAN BETINA ESTELA 02 1,938 0,225 0 1,6 7,2 023,963 0 02SIB 0

969 14738366 DELDUQUE LAURA 01 6 0,08 0 2,6 3,15 023,83 0 02SI 0

970 24603471 SINESI NICOLAS 05,5 5,73 0 0 1,5 0,45 023,18 0 01 0

971 31008515 COSTA LUDMILA 05 0 0,0945 0 1,3 5,4 022,7945 0 02SI 0

972 17902132 CHMIELEWSKI LAURA 0,21 6 0 0 1,2 3,15 022,55 0 02SI 0

973 26837482 ROMEGO SANDRA CRISTINA 05,5 6 0,03 0 1,8 0 022,33 0 00 0

974 32359412 BURCOVICH VANESA RAQUEL 06 0 0 0 1,4 3,15 021,55 0 02SI 0

975 13653852 KANJE NIEVES 03 0 0 0 2,3 4,95 021,25 0 02SI 0

976 25187017 CHAROSKY JIMENA 06 0 0 0 1 3,15 021,15 0 02SI 0

977 20426588 BRUSKI PATRICIA LAURA 05 0,85 0 0 1,1 3,15 021,1 0 02SI 0

978 27710930 GONGORA SOLEDAD PAOLA 02 3,571 0 0 1,3 3,15 021,021 0 02SI 0

979 26644898 MARIA CECILIA ZAMBIANCHI 15 4,638 0 0 0,9 0 020,538 0 00B 0

980 27084482 BONINO FLORENCIA LAURA 05 0 0 0 1,1 3,15 020,25 0 02SI 0

981 29751241 DAMIANO MARIA SOL 03 0,2 0 0 1,1 4,95 020,25 0 02SI 0

982 29472606 IERA MARIA 05 0 0 0 1,1 2,7 019,3 0 01,5SI 0

983 18439058 ROTH DARIO FRANCISCO 02 0 0 0 1,9 4,95 017,85 0 00SI 0

984 30450072 TORRES MARIA FLORENCIA 01 0 0 0 1,1 3,15 016,25 0 02SI 0
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685 17902714 AZIN ANDREA FABIANA 04 5,08 2,765 0 1,5 6,75 028,095 0 02SI 0

686 29266803 MOLICA LOURIDO MARISA 0,55 2,1625 0,33 0 1,7 7,65 024,9925 0 02SI 0

687 29040458 ROITMAN DENISE NATALIA 0,026 1,1275 0,525 0 1,6 6,3 023,5725 0 02SIB 0

688 21110104 SOENGAS MARIA 0,073 0,27 0 0 3,4 8,1 022,84 0 2,52SID D 0

689 17898984 ZALAZAR MARISA GLADYSS 05 0 0 0 3 11,7 022 0 02SI 0

690 18122448 COPPO DIEGO 02 1,848 0,874 0 2,6 10,8 021,722 0 02SI 0

691 30181568 LONDYNSKI GABRIELA 06 3,81 0 0 0,7 3,15 021,66 0 02SI 0

692 26997347 GAGGERO ANALIA 05 6 0 0 1,3 0,9 021,2 0 02SI 0

693 14897297 LUNA OSCAR ALBERTO 03 0 0 0 1,9 7,65 020 0 02SI 0

694 27837316 MEYER SILVANA 03 0 0 0 1,7 7,2 019,9 0 02SI 0

695 17331988 CARRARESI CLAUDIA 01 6 0 0 1,5 3,15 019,65 0 02SI 0

696 28693077 MOIGUER DANIELA 01 0,735 1,88 0 1,4 6,3 019,315 0 02SI 0

697 30493893 SANCHEZ BESADA PAMELA 01 4,645 0 1 1,3 3,15 019,095 0 02SI 0

698 32440137 DJUBELIAN AGUSTINA 06 0,45 0 0 1,1 3,15 018,7 0 02SI 0

699 28232701 CICCHETTI MARTINA 01 0 0 0 1 4,5 014,5 0 02SI 0

6100 28459179 LEGUIZAMON VANESA 01 1,22 0 0 1,1 3,15 014,47 0 02SI 0

6101 32318533 LUCACI LEILA 01 0 0 0 0,7 3,15 012,85 0 02SI 0
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91 25248088 MARINIC MARIA BELEN 04 6 0,045 0 2,4 7,65 030,045 0 02SI 0

92 30367778 CARREÑO ALEJANDRA CECILIA 0,356 6 0,15 0 1,7 2,7 029,4 0 1,52SID 0

93 21581391 IBARRA NORMA 0,16 6 0 0 3,2 2,7 029 0 02SI 0

94 25537567 ARRIGONI GIMENA ALEXANDRA 1,156 5,79 0,35 0 1,8 2,7 028,79 0 02SID 0

95 22993099 ARMANO PAULA 0,10266 6 0 0 1,9 3,6 028,6026 0 02SIB 0

96 20664722 GARCIA ANDREA 06 5,926 0,15 0 1,6 3,6 028,276 0 02SIA 0

97 23968368 NUNCIATO ANA MATILDE 06 5,881 0,165 0 1,8 3,15 027,996 0 02SI 0

98 26471433 GENOVES GABRIELA PAULA 1,656 6 0,7 0 1,7 0,9 027,95 0 02SI 0

99 30494192 ADRIANA NOEMI SEOANE 0,16 4,79 0 0 1,1 4,95 027,94 0 02SIB B 0

910 29801408 CONSOLI MARISA GISELA 04,75 5,754 0 0 1,1 4,95 027,554 0 02SIB 0

911 31576025 JORDANA ROMINA VICTORIA 06 5,45 0 0 0,9 4,05 027,4 0 02SIB 0

912 27287509 MARTUCCIO ANDREA MARIANA 0,16 6 0 0 0,9 3,15 027,15 0 02SID 0

913 22747315 FERRARI MARIA ELISA 06 6 0 0 1,2 2,7 026,9 0 02SI 0

914 28639885 DE HIJES IVANA 06 5,75 0,05 0 0,8 3,15 026,75 0 02SI 0

915 24190830 PALUDETTO LUCIANA 0,45265 6 0 0 0,9 3,15 026,5026 0 02SI 0

916 32532555 GRINSPON NYDIA 06 5,006 0 0 1,5 2,7 026,206 0 02SI 0

917 28423662 GARCIA MELINA PATRICIA 05 6 0 0 1,8 2,25 026,05 0 02SI 0

918 29544657 NELLI MARIA DEL PILAR 05 6 0 0 1,3 2,7 026 0 02SI 0

919 32594191 COAQUIRA CONDORI GISELLE 06 6 0 0 1,6 1,35 025,95 0 02SI 0

920 27309565 ZAPPALA NATALIA 06 2,607 0 0 1,8 3,6 025,007 0 02SID D 0

921 17763460 MAURO GILDA 05 4,093 0 0 1,7 3,15 024,943 0 02SI 0

922 29344098 LEMOS CAROLINA DAIANA 04 6 0 0 1,6 1,8 024,4 0 02SIB 0

923 28909676 CHEJOLAN MARA VALERIA 06 3,73 0 0 0,7 2,7 024,13 0 02SI 0

924 22825312 PAGHINI CECILIA 04 2,595 0,92 0 2,4 3,15 024,065 0 02SI 0

925 32908019 HERSCOVICH FLORENCIA 06 3,79 0 0 0,9 2,25 023,94 0 02SI 0

926 24159820 RUSSO MARIA CECILIA 04 5,024 0 0 2,1 1,8 023,924 0 02SID 0

927 30814339 MAETTA JIMENA 06 1,761 0 0 1,5 3,15 023,411 0 02SI 0

928 32601213 ESCOBAR MARIA DANIELA 06 4,35 0,4513 0 0,3 0,9 023,0013 0 02SI 0

929 21468410 DEVIVO ROXANA MARCELA 03 2,25 0 0 1,1 4,95 022,3 0 02SI 0

930 29317654 BERMAN SOLANGE 06 0,27 0 0 1,8 3,15 022,22 0 02SI 0

931 25614814 LABRUNIE MARCELA 06 0,66 0 0 1,6 2,7 021,96 0 02SI 0
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932 24962565 GUARDATI VALERIA 03 2,092 0 0 2,6 3,15 021,842 0 02SIA 0

933 29480176 PEREZ YAMILA 06 3,675 0 0 1,5 0,45 021,625 0 01 0

934 21465344 MINGORANCE MARCELA MARTA 03 3,5 0 0 1,4 2,7 021,6 0 02SID D 0

935 25142245 RUGGIERO MARIA CECILIA 04 3,1375 0 0 1 1,8 020,9375 0 02SI 0

936 24068953 NUDEL GUSTAVO 06 0 0 0 2,1 1,35 020,45 0 02SI 0

937 28488202 CORNES LUCIANA TERESITA 05,5 2,55 0 0 1,8 0,45 020,3 0 01B 0

938 37332312 RAGO AGOSTINA 0,85,75 3,823 0,055 0 0,8 0 020,228 0 00B 0

939 37611134 FERRARI ANAHI ELSA 05 1,598 0 0 0,8 1,8 020,198 0 02SI 0

940 30279507 DUFAUR JESICA 06 3,835 0 0 1,3 0 020,135 0 00 0

941 24800553 OLIVA SUSANA 03 0,45 0 0 2,6 2,7 019,75 0 02SI 0

942 25130554 QUEVEDO BIZA MARIA LORENA 04 3,6 0 0 0,5 0,9 019,5 0 01,5SI 0

943 17737889 CUETO MARIELA VIVIAN 06 0 0 0 0,5 1,8 019,3 0 02SIA 0

944 29541550 SALVATIERRA GISELE 04,5 0,21 0 0 0,6 2,7 019,01 0 02SID 0

945 30372214 RUEDA PAOLA ALEJANDRA 03 1,885 0 0 1,2 1,8 018,885 0 02SI 0

946 18896852 GIMENEZ SOCA ADA CAROLINA 03 0 0 0 1,7 3,15 018,85 0 02SI 0

947 17097802 BOLATTI BEATRIZ 01 0,75 0 0 2,5 2,7 017,95 0 02SI 0

948 24862519 HAUSCHILDT ERICA 0,10185 1,35 0 0 1,9 0,45 017,8018 0 00B 0

949 31896445 SZAPU ROMINA 01 1,575 0 0,75 0,7 2,7 017,725 0 02SI 0

950 31293839 PELOZO MIRIAM 03 0,621 0 0 1,3 1,8 017,721 0 02SI 0

951 18825156 LOPEZ BAPTISTA GRACIELA JIME 02 0,75 0 0 0,6 2,7 017,05 0 02SI 0

952 18315014 ITURRA MARISA 01,5 0,735 0 0 1,1 3,15 016,985 0 01,5SI 0

953 24312721 VILASECO MARIANA 0,07223 1 0 0 1,1 0 014,1722 0 00 0
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654 17817292 CARBONELLI MARIA DEBORAH 06 4,066 0,65 0 2,6 11,7 027,716 0 02SI 0

655 25558169 PEREZ MOSTAJO MARIA CLARA 05 2,01 0,02 0 1,7 7,65 024,03 0 02SI 0

656 26836369 CULLEN JIMENA MARIA 0,15,5 5,255 0 0 1,8 2,7 023,355 0 02SI 0

657 17605970 FUSTER MARCELA 05 0,204 0,173 0,3 2,5 11,25 022,677 0 02SI 0

658 17944546 ANSELMINO MARIA BEATRIZ 03 0,75 0,04 0 2,6 11,7 020,79 0 02SI 0

659 24694894 ORIOLO GISELA 03 1,014 0,42 0 1,5 6,3 020,234 0 02SI 0

660 17900168 GATTI MARIA GRACIELA 03 0 0 0 2,2 9,9 0TP20 0 02SI 0

661 18519113 RAMIREZ SILVIA INES 03 0 0 0 2,6 11,7 020 0 02SI 0

662 28456967 LOFIEGO NATALIA 03 0,934 0,934 0 1,3 5,4 019,568 0 02SI 0

663 23815138 FIOR NANCY ELIANA 05 0,75 0 0 1 4,5 019,25 0 02SI 0

664 27711621 FAISCA ROMINA ISABEL 03 0 0 0 1,4 6,3 018,7 0 02SI 0

665 11644592 HADDAD MARIA CRISTINA 03 3,58 0 0 1 2,7 018,28 0 02SI 0

666 25630718 FRASSETTI JUAN 03 0 0 0 1,7 4,95 017,65 0 02SI 0

667 94165332 MELO GIL MARIA DEL PILAR 01 2,775 0 0 1,3 3,6 016,675 0 02SIB B 0

668 18317748 ALONSO BRA MARIA INES 0,00125 1,68 0 0 0,2 0,9 015,7812 0 02SIB 0

669 25292568 MENENDEZ ALEJANDRA SERENEL 03 0 0 0 1,1 3,15 015,25 0 02SI 0

670 30611981 REBASA LUCIANA 01 0,75 0 0 1,5 3,15 014,4 0 02SI 0

671 28908833 SCIALFA YAMILA 02,5 3,602 0 0 0,2 0 013,302 0 01 0
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072 28461291 GUGLIELMOTTI LAURA 00 0 0 0 1,6 7,2 08,8 0 00SI 0
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91 27642581 BURSZTYN ANDREA SUSANA 06 4,834 0,752 0 1,5 6,75 030,836 0 02SIB 0

92 21478902 SOTO PAOLA VERONICA 3,956 6 1,5 0 1 1,35 030,8 0 02SIB 0

93 26691910 ROMERO MARIANA ANDREA 2,216 6 1,71 0 1,5 2,25 030,67 0 02SIB 0

94 30082378 FERNANDEZ MARIA CARLA 0,16 6 0,9 0 1,2 5,4 030,6 0 02SID 0

95 30081306 ALONSO CECILIA 0,77086 6 0,02 0 1,6 4,95 030,3408 0 02SID 0

96 20441946 PEREYRA MARIA 0,356 6 0,02 0 3 3,15 029,52 0 02SID 0

97 20202341 BARRERA MARIA ANDREA 0,26 6 0 0 3,5 2,25 028,95 0 02SI 0

98 18418751 VILLARIO ANDREA ELIZABETH 05,5 6 0 0 3,3 3,15 028,95 0 02SI 0

99 23873121 ROSELLI LILIA 0,10336 6 0 0 2,2 3,6 028,9033 0 02SID 0

910 20632704 MYCHAJTYSZCZUK NORMA PATRI 06 6 0,44 0 2,6 2,7 028,74 0 02SI 0

911 24272185 PAZ CLAUDIA 06 6 0,02 0 2,4 3,15 028,57 0 02SI 0

912 25431981 SVRIZ VANINA ELIZABETH 0,96 6 0,72 0 1,6 2,25 028,47 0 02SIC C 0

913 20270553 RODRIGUEZ SILVIA MONICA 0,56 6 0,975 0 2,1 1,8 028,375 0 02SIC 0

914 23038243 SABLICH PAULA MARIANA 06 6 0 0 2,6 2,7 028,3 0 02SI 0

915 23075318 RODRIGUEZ MARIELA ALEJANDR 06 6 0 0,25 1,4 3,6 028,25 0 02SI 0

916 20863767 COCO VIVIANA NOEMI 06 6 0 0 3 2,25 028,25 0 02SIB 0

917 28577771 DOBRUSIN NATALIA 06 6 0 0 1,9 3,15 028,05 0 02SID 0

918 20762272 POSSE OLGA 06 6 0,05 0 1,8 3,15 028 0 02SID D 0

919 34704849 SIMONELLI MARIANA 1,0596 6 0,81 0 1,1 1,8 027,769 0 02SID 0

920 17540038 CASA MARIA LAURA 0,10266 6 0 0 1,9 2,7 027,7026 0 02SIB 0

921 14445449 BONANNO SILVIA 05,5 6 0 0 2,5 2,7 027,7 0 02SI 0

922 22858979 GARCIA ANDREA VERONICA 06 6 0,15 0 1,8 2,7 027,65 0 02SID 0

923 17896311 CACACE MARIA MARTA 04 2,81 0,719 0 3,2 10,35 027,529 0 02SI 0

924 27902037 DORSI CAROLINA AMALIA 0,00126 6 0 0 1,6 2,7 027,3012 0 02SID C 0

925 22902195 RODRIGUEZ LORENA MONICA 0,356 6 0 0 2,6 1,35 027,3 0 02SI 0

926 23119943 MINUNNI MARCELA 06 6 0,1 0 2,8 1,35 027,25 0 02SI 0

927 21954563 UCHA CAROLINA ANDREA 06 6 0,06 0 1,9 2,25 027,21 0 02SIB 0

928 23509232 SZABSZOWICZ ELIZABETH PATRIC 06 5,235 0 0 1,2 3,6 027,035 0 02SI 0

929 27144282 OGANDO MARIA DE LA CRUZ 0,20226 6 0 0 2 1,8 027,0022 0 02SIB 0

930 17896341 SABELLI MARIA ALEJANDRA 06 6 0 0 1,3 2,7 027 0 02SI 0

931 21003072 FRANCO DUHALDE BETTINA SELE 06 6 0 0 2,2 1,8 027 0 02SIB 0
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932 23470871 LOPEZ ANALIA VERONICA 06 6 0 0 2,2 1,8 027 0 02SI 0

933 32592797 MORENO GURREA ANALIA 06 5,492 0 0 0,8 3,6 026,892 0 02SIB 0

934 29839945 FONTANA PAOLA 06 6 0 0 2 1,8 026,8 0 02SID 0

935 22860737 PEREZ CALI NATALIA 05,5 5,403 0 0 3 1,8 026,703 0 02SI 0

936 28080938 RODRIGUEZ GISELA PAOLA 05 6 0 0 1,9 2,7 026,6 0 02SI 0

937 26364529 GONZALEZ SUSANA 05 0 2,1445 0 1,7 6,75 026,5945 0 02SI 0

938 27745542 SINOPOLI MARIA CELESTE 0,26 4,64 0 0 1,6 3,15 026,59 0 02SID 0

939 29860018 SCHOLL DAIANA 0,96 6 1,034 0 1,6 0 026,534 0 02SI 0

940 22718054 PUGLIESE MARCELA 04 6 0 0 3,1 2,25 026,35 0 02SI 0

941 30172942 ANDRIJAUSKAS MARIA BELEN 04,5 6 0,02 0 2 2,7 026,22 0 02SI 0

942 26092851 YAMANE ALICIA 06 6 0 0 1,5 1,35 025,85 0 02SIB 0

943 26943029 VAZQUEZ EMILCE 0,14 6 0 0 2,4 2,25 025,75 0 02SID 0

944 20506429 VERGARA MARIA EUGENIA 03 5,74 0 0 2,1 3,15 024,99 0 02SI 0

945 23968732 CARBALLO NATALIA 04 1,545 0 0 1,5 6,75 024,795 0 02SI 0

946 19099780 MORELLO GARCIA ROSALYNN 06 6 0,02 0 1,4 2,25 024,67 0 00SI 0

947 17366510 LEONIAN SERGIO RICARDO 0,84,5 6 0 0 3,5 0 023,8 0 00 0

948 12596736 MAGNELLI ADRIANA 03 0 0 0 4,4 7,65 023 0 02SI 0

949 20383950 RUBINI PATRICIA 01 0,553 0,02 0 1,7 7,65 021,573 0 02SI 0

950 21028198 GUTIERREZ OLGA ALICIA 03,5 2,51 0 0 1,7 2,7 021,41 0 02SID D 0

951 35122306 CESPEDES MACARENA AGATA 1,156 4,22 0 0 0,9 0 021,27 0 00B 0
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652 17125984 FURMAN NOEMI DIANA 04 0 0 0 2,6 11,7 021 0 02SI 0

653 13763464 SALGUERO MARIA DEL CARMEN 01 0,176 0,622 0 3,3 11,7 018,798 0 02SI 0
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054 18317854 OLIVEIRA MARIANGELES 00 0 0 0 2,3 9,9 09 0 00SI 0

055 13212345 MARTINEZ MARIA EUGENIA 00 0 0 0 1,5 4,95 06,45 0 00SI 0
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91 14957463 BROOKES MARCELA TERESA FABI 06 6 5,018 1,2 3,4 7,65 038,218 0 02 0

92 17635755 DI MARE DURAN HUGO EDUARDO 06 6 1,819 0 3,8 9,45 033,819 0 02 0

93 17200233 LOMBERG VERONICA 04,5 5,535 0,544 3 2,8 11,7 033,579 0 02 0

94 18272514 PAULERO ROSAURA 06 6 2,17 0 1,9 6,3 033,37 0 02 0

95 16766489 SALUSSO GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 16 6 1,725 1,55 3,5 1,8 032,575 0 02 0

96 18046508 BAYETO GABRIEL 06 1,83 2,35 0 2 7,2 032,18 0 22 0

97 23174963 RUIZ LAURA GRACIELA 06 6 0,02 0,5 2,8 2,7 031,52 0 2,52 0

98 29595025 TORRES ADRIANA 1,0254,5 6 0,45 0 1,8 3,15 030,925 3 02 0

99 27642581 BURSZTYN ANDREA SUSANA 06 4,834 0,752 0 1,5 6,75 030,836 0 02 0

910 21478902 SOTO PAOLA VERONICA 3,956 6 1,5 0 1 1,35 030,8 0 02 0

911 26691910 ROMERO MARIANA ANDREA 2,216 6 1,71 0 1,5 2,25 030,67 0 02 0

912 30082378 FERNANDEZ MARIA CARLA 0,16 6 0,9 0 1,2 5,4 030,6 0 02 0

913 30081306 ALONSO CECILIA 0,77086 6 0,02 0 1,6 4,95 030,3408 0 02 0

914 25248088 MARINIC MARIA BELEN 04 6 0,045 0 2,4 7,65 030,045 0 02 0

915 30315545 PEREZ YESICA ANALIA 06 5,8055 0 0 1,1 4,95 029,8555 0 12 0

916 25641451 ANSALDO MATIAS 1,5776 6 0,8 0 1,2 3,15 029,727 0 02 0

917 28165172 ROLANDO ANTONELLA ALEJANDR 06 3,02 1,985 0 1,4 6,3 029,705 0 02 0

918 22992339 BRUSCO MARIA LORENA 0,45086 6 0,01 0 3 3,15 029,6108 0 02 0

919 20441946 PEREYRA MARIA 0,356 6 0,02 0 3 3,15 029,52 0 02 0

920 30367778 CARREÑO ALEJANDRA CECILIA 0,356 6 0,15 0 1,7 2,7 029,4 0 1,52 0

921 18227464 MISIC LILIANA 06 6 0 0 3,2 3,15 029,35 0 02 0

922 23147476 ASCARGORTA LORENA ELIZABET 06 6 0,47 0 3,1 2,7 029,27 0 02 0

923 20226852 PEÑA ANDREA 0,26 6 0 0 3,3 2,7 029,2 0 02 0

924 92496680 DE OLIVEIRA PEROTTO ALINE 06 4,98 0,4 0 1,1 3,15 029,13 0 2,52 0

925 21581391 IBARRA NORMA 0,16 6 0 0 3,2 2,7 029 0 02 0

926 28702358 CASELLA YAEL ALDANA 06 5,8 0,1008 0 1,1 4,95 028,9508 0 02 0

927 20202341 BARRERA MARIA ANDREA 0,26 6 0 0 3,5 2,25 028,95 0 02 0

928 18418751 VILLARIO ANDREA ELIZABETH 05,5 6 0 0 3,3 3,15 028,95 0 02 0

929 27860696 RAMOS LUCIANA 0,16 6 0,39 0 2,3 3,15 028,94 0 02 0

930 23873121 ROSELLI LILIA 0,10336 6 0 0 2,2 3,6 028,9033 0 02 0

931 25537567 ARRIGONI GIMENA ALEXANDRA 1,156 5,79 0,35 0 1,8 2,7 028,79 0 02 0
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932 20026040 COLLOCA ELENA 06 6 0,21 0 3,3 2,25 028,76 0 02 0

933 22419587 GERGOLET ANALIA 0,46 6 0,01 0 2,2 3,15 028,76 0 02 0

934 20632704 MYCHAJTYSZCZUK NORMA PATRI 06 6 0,44 0 2,6 2,7 028,74 0 02 0

935 20622665 PEREZ VILLALOBO JUAN MANUEL 02,5 6 0,13 0 3,4 8,55 028,63 0 02 0

936 22993099 ARMANO PAULA 0,10266 6 0 0 1,9 3,6 028,6026 0 02 0

937 24272185 PAZ CLAUDIA 06 6 0,02 0 2,4 3,15 028,57 0 02 0

938 22402139 DIMITRI MARIA ESPERANZA 05,5 6 0 0 2,9 3,15 028,55 0 02 0

939 25431981 SVRIZ VANINA ELIZABETH 0,96 6 0,72 0 1,6 2,25 028,47 0 02 0

940 20270553 RODRIGUEZ SILVIA MONICA 0,56 6 0,975 0 2,1 1,8 028,375 0 02 0

941 24872866 BELOTTI LUCIANA 0,42 2,24 0,73 0,45 2,8 9 028,32 0 2,52 0

942 23038243 SABLICH PAULA MARIANA 06 6 0 0 2,6 2,7 028,3 0 02 0

943 20664722 GARCIA ANDREA 06 5,926 0,15 0 1,6 3,6 028,276 0 02 0

944 23075318 RODRIGUEZ MARIELA ALEJANDR 06 6 0 0,25 1,4 3,6 028,25 0 02 0

945 20863767 COCO VIVIANA NOEMI 06 6 0 0 3 2,25 028,25 0 02 0

946 16766012 SPINETTA MARIA 1,456 6 1 0 1,4 1,35 028,2 0 02 0

947 28508567 COUTO SILVANA ANDREA 06 6 0 0 2 3,15 028,15 0 02 0

948 23753839 GUERBI BRINDISI KARINA ANALIA 0,36 6 0 0 2,1 2,7 028,1 0 02 0

949 28577771 DOBRUSIN NATALIA 06 6 0 0 1,9 3,15 028,05 0 02 0

950 20762272 POSSE OLGA 06 6 0,05 0 1,8 3,15 028 0 02 0

951 23968368 NUNCIATO ANA MATILDE 06 5,881 0,165 0 1,8 3,15 027,996 0 02 0

952 20506429 VERGARA MARIA EUGENIA 06 5,74 0 0 2,1 3,15 027,99 0 02 0

953 18149448 GREGO ELISA BEATRIZ 06 2,71 0 0 1,5 6,75 027,96 0 02 0

954 26471433 GENOVES GABRIELA PAULA 1,656 6 0,7 0 1,7 0,9 027,95 0 02 0

955 30494192 ADRIANA NOEMI SEOANE 0,16 4,79 0 0 1,1 4,95 027,94 0 02 0

956 17499629 TORKOMIAN JORGE 0,356 1,2 0,3695 0 2,6 7,2 027,9195 0 02 0

957 26865474 CAFFERATA NATALIA 0,86 6 1,25 0 1,5 1,35 027,9 0 02 0

958 22200254 BARTOLOME SILVINA 0,10246 6 0,07 0 2 2,7 027,8724 0 02 0

959 21730275 TRUJILLO MARIA LAURA 05,5 6 0,37 0 1,8 3,15 027,82 0 02 0

960 34704849 SIMONELLI MARIANA 1,0596 6 0,81 0 1,1 1,8 027,769 0 02 0

961 17540038 CASA MARIA LAURA 0,10266 6 0 0 1,9 2,7 027,7026 0 02 0

962 23507929 MATHON PAOLA 06 6 0 0 2 2,7 027,7 0 02 0
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963 14445449 BONANNO SILVIA 05,5 6 0 0 2,5 2,7 027,7 0 02 0

964 18029508 GRINBERG ESTHER MIRTA 06 0,72 0 0 1,7 6,75 027,67 0 1,52 0

965 22858979 GARCIA ANDREA VERONICA 06 6 0,15 0 1,8 2,7 027,65 0 02 0

966 25436581 RIZZO SILVINA 06 6 0 0 1,9 2,7 027,6 0 02 0

967 29801408 CONSOLI MARISA GISELA 04,75 5,754 0 0 1,1 4,95 027,554 0 02 0

968 17896311 CACACE MARIA MARTA 04 2,81 0,719 0 3,2 10,35 027,529 0 02 0

969 21873259 CALIFANO SILVINA 06 6 0 0 1,8 2,7 027,5 0 02 0

970 27375337 CAMPOS CARLA 06 6 0 0 1,8 2,7 027,5 0 02 0

971 31576025 JORDANA ROMINA VICTORIA 06 5,45 0 0 0,9 4,05 027,4 0 02 0

972 27902037 DORSI CAROLINA AMALIA 0,00126 6 0 0 1,6 2,7 027,3012 0 02 0

973 22902195 RODRIGUEZ LORENA MONICA 0,356 6 0 0 2,6 1,35 027,3 0 02 0

974 23119943 MINUNNI MARCELA 06 6 0,1 0 2,8 1,35 027,25 0 02 0

975 31380106 RODOLAO JEZABEL ROMINA 06 6 0 0 1,1 3,15 027,25 0 02 0

976 22128318 LANOSA FABIANA 03 6 0 0 1,6 3,15 027,25 0 2,52 0

977 18181528 GARCIK PATRICIA RUTH 06 6 0,02 0 1,5 2,7 027,22 0 02 0

978 21954563 UCHA CAROLINA ANDREA 06 6 0,06 0 1,9 2,25 027,21 0 02 0

979 24694713 RENNIS CARLA 0,00065,5 6 0 0 2 2,7 027,2006 0 02 0

980 27287509 MARTUCCIO ANDREA MARIANA 0,16 6 0 0 0,9 3,15 027,15 0 02 0

981 29582608 SPERANZA CECILIA 1,86 6 1,12 0 1,7 0,45 027,07 0 01 0

982 13250654 NAÑEZ LAURA ANGELICA 0,116 6 0 0 1,7 2,25 027,06 0 02 0

983 23509232 SZABSZOWICZ ELIZABETH PATRIC 06 5,235 0 0 1,2 3,6 027,035 0 02 0

984 27144282 OGANDO MARIA DE LA CRUZ 0,20226 6 0 0 2 1,8 027,0022 0 02 0

985 17856680 GARCIA BLANCA SUSANA 06 6 0 0 2,2 1,8 027 0 02 0

986 17896341 SABELLI MARIA ALEJANDRA 06 6 0 0 1,3 2,7 027 0 02 0

987 21003072 FRANCO DUHALDE BETTINA SELE 06 6 0 0 2,2 1,8 027 0 02 0

988 23470871 LOPEZ ANALIA VERONICA 06 6 0 0 2,2 1,8 027 0 02 0

989 31009428 LOPEZ ARIANA 0,116 6 0,65 0 1,4 1,8 026,96 0 02 0

990 22747315 FERRARI MARIA ELISA 06 6 0 0 1,2 2,7 026,9 0 02 0

991 27778422 OTERO MARCELA 06 6 0 0 2,1 1,8 026,9 0 02 0

992 18323476 DIAZ MARIA ALEJANDRA 03 6 0 0 3,3 3,6 026,9 0 02 0

993 32592797 MORENO GURREA ANALIA 06 5,492 0 0 0,8 3,6 026,892 0 02 0
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994 29839945 FONTANA PAOLA 06 6 0 0 2 1,8 026,8 0 02 0

995 29986908 ORDUNA MARIA LAURA 05,5 6 0 0 1,6 2,7 026,8 0 02 0

996 20270394 PIETRONIRO LAURA NOEMI 06 5,515 0 0 1,1 3,15 026,765 0 02 0

997 28639885 DE HIJES IVANA 06 5,75 0,05 0 0,8 3,15 026,75 0 02 0

998 22860737 PEREZ CALI NATALIA 05,5 5,403 0 0 3 1,8 026,703 0 02 0

999 21806697 VILLANUEVA MARIA 05 6 0,039 0 1,9 2,7 026,639 0 02 0

9100 17052532 PERALTA ANA MONICA 06 5,17 0 0 2,2 2,25 026,62 0 02 0

9101 28080938 RODRIGUEZ GISELA PAOLA 05 6 0 0 1,9 2,7 026,6 0 02 0

9102 26364529 GONZALEZ SUSANA 05 0 2,1445 0 1,7 6,75 026,5945 0 02 0

9103 27745542 SINOPOLI MARIA CELESTE 0,26 4,64 0 0 1,6 3,15 026,59 0 02 0

9104 29860018 SCHOLL DAIANA 0,96 6 1,034 0 1,6 0 026,534 0 02 0

9105 24190830 PALUDETTO LUCIANA 0,45265 6 0 0 0,9 3,15 026,5026 0 02 0

9106 22718054 PUGLIESE MARCELA 04 6 0 0 3,1 2,25 026,35 0 02 0

9107 30172942 ANDRIJAUSKAS MARIA BELEN 04,5 6 0,02 0 2 2,7 026,22 0 02 0

9108 32532555 GRINSPON NYDIA 06 5,006 0 0 1,5 2,7 026,206 0 02 0

9109 30049347 SOBAKAR NADIA ALEJANDRA 0,00086 6 0 0 1,3 1,8 026,1008 0 02 0

9110 28423662 GARCIA MELINA PATRICIA 05 6 0 0 1,8 2,25 026,05 0 02 0

9111 29150652 DUEK CAROLINA LAURA 03 6 0 0 1,1 4,95 026,05 0 02 0

9112 29544657 NELLI MARIA DEL PILAR 05 6 0 0 1,3 2,7 026 0 02 0

9113 32594191 COAQUIRA CONDORI GISELLE 06 6 0 0 1,6 1,35 025,95 0 02 0

9114 16766685 AMAT SILVINA VICTORIA 04 6 0,03 0 2,2 2,7 025,93 0 02 0

9115 22885491 BARRIONUEVO ALEJANDRA PATRI 04 6 0 0 2,2 2,7 025,9 0 02 0

9116 26092851 YAMANE ALICIA 06 6 0 0 1,5 1,35 025,85 0 02 0

9117 28009953 ARELLANO MARINA VERONICA 04,5 6 0 0 1,2 3,15 025,85 0 02 0

9118 26943029 VAZQUEZ EMILCE 0,14 6 0 0 2,4 2,25 025,75 0 02 0

9119 21151961 NANDIN GABRIELA 01 4,6 0,12 0 2,6 11,7 025,72 0 02 0

9120 23847725 GONZALEZ CASTELLS VERONICA 04 6 0 0 2,9 1,8 025,7 0 02 0

9121 32069034 PAOLILLO SILVINA ANDREA 06 6 0 0 1,3 1,35 025,65 0 02 0

9122 22333348 DUARTE MARIA ESTELA 05 6 0 0 1,4 2,25 025,65 0 02 0

9123 26622422 QUALLBRUNN SILVINA 03 5,22 1,43 0 2 2,7 025,35 0 02 0

9124 16424494 CAMA MARINA SUSANA 06 1,98 0,48 0 3 2,7 025,16 0 02 0
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9125 21379242 NAVARRO GABRIELA 04,25 0,85 0 0 3,2 9 025,1 0 02 0

9126 20736238 OTERO SILVINA ANDREA 06 2,92 0,1 0 1,9 3,15 025,07 0 02 0

9127 20697073 LERNER MARINA EDITH 04 0 1,0585 0 2,5 9,9 025,0585 0 02 0

9128 27309565 ZAPPALA NATALIA 06 2,607 0 0 1,8 3,6 025,007 0 02 0

9129 17763460 MAURO GILDA 05 4,093 0 0 1,7 3,15 024,943 0 02 0

9130 23968732 CARBALLO NATALIA 04 1,545 0 0 1,5 6,75 024,795 0 02 0

9131 27789457 GONZALEZ MOREIRA GUADALUPE 0,13 6 0 0 1,9 2,7 024,7 0 02 0

9132 19099780 MORELLO GARCIA ROSALYNN 06 6 0,02 0 1,4 2,25 024,67 0 00 0

9133 21003246 FERNANDEZ MARA HERMINIA 04 3,75 0,02 0 2,6 3,15 024,52 0 02 0

9134 29344098 LEMOS CAROLINA DAIANA 04 6 0 0 1,6 1,8 024,4 0 02 0

9135 28909676 CHEJOLAN MARA VALERIA 06 3,73 0 0 0,7 2,7 024,13 0 02 0

9136 22825312 PAGHINI CECILIA 04 2,595 0,92 0 2,4 3,15 024,065 0 02 0

9137 17772206 HOJMAN BETINA ESTELA 02 1,938 0,225 0 1,6 7,2 023,963 0 02 0

9138 32908019 HERSCOVICH FLORENCIA 06 3,79 0 0 0,9 2,25 023,94 0 02 0

9139 24159820 RUSSO MARIA CECILIA 04 5,024 0 0 2,1 1,8 023,924 0 02 0

9140 14738366 DELDUQUE LAURA 01 6 0,08 0 2,6 3,15 023,83 0 02 0

9141 17366510 LEONIAN SERGIO RICARDO 0,84,5 6 0 0 3,5 0 023,8 0 00 0

9142 30814339 MAETTA JIMENA 06 1,761 0 0 1,5 3,15 023,411 0 02 0

9143 24603471 SINESI NICOLAS 05,5 5,73 0 0 1,5 0,45 023,18 0 01 0

9144 32601213 ESCOBAR MARIA DANIELA 06 4,35 0,4513 0 0,3 0,9 023,0013 0 02 0

9145 12596736 MAGNELLI ADRIANA 03 0 0 0 4,4 7,65 023 0 02 0

9146 31008515 COSTA LUDMILA 05 0 0,0945 0 1,3 5,4 022,7945 0 02 0

9147 17902132 CHMIELEWSKI LAURA 0,21 6 0 0 1,2 3,15 022,55 0 02 0

9148 26837482 ROMEGO SANDRA CRISTINA 05,5 6 0,03 0 1,8 0 022,33 0 00 0

9149 21468410 DEVIVO ROXANA MARCELA 03 2,25 0 0 1,1 4,95 022,3 0 02 0

9150 29317654 BERMAN SOLANGE 06 0,27 0 0 1,8 3,15 022,22 0 02 0

9151 25614814 LABRUNIE MARCELA 06 0,66 0 0 1,6 2,7 021,96 0 02 0

9152 24962565 GUARDATI VALERIA 03 2,092 0 0 2,6 3,15 021,842 0 02 0

9153 29480176 PEREZ YAMILA 06 3,675 0 0 1,5 0,45 021,625 0 01 0

9154 21465344 MINGORANCE MARCELA MARTA 03 3,5 0 0 1,4 2,7 021,6 0 02 0

9155 20383950 RUBINI PATRICIA 01 0,553 0,02 0 1,7 7,65 021,573 0 02 0
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9156 32359412 BURCOVICH VANESA RAQUEL 06 0 0 0 1,4 3,15 021,55 0 02 0

9157 21028198 GUTIERREZ OLGA ALICIA 03,5 2,51 0 0 1,7 2,7 021,41 0 02 0

9158 35122306 CESPEDES MACARENA AGATA 1,156 4,22 0 0 0,9 0 021,27 0 00 0

9159 13653852 KANJE NIEVES 03 0 0 0 2,3 4,95 021,25 0 02 0

9160 25187017 CHAROSKY JIMENA 06 0 0 0 1 3,15 021,15 0 02 0

9161 20426588 BRUSKI PATRICIA LAURA 05 0,85 0 0 1,1 3,15 021,1 0 02 0

9162 27710930 GONGORA SOLEDAD PAOLA 02 3,571 0 0 1,3 3,15 021,021 0 02 0

9163 25142245 RUGGIERO MARIA CECILIA 04 3,1375 0 0 1 1,8 020,9375 0 02 0

9164 26644898 MARIA CECILIA ZAMBIANCHI 15 4,638 0 0 0,9 0 020,538 0 00 0

9165 24068953 NUDEL GUSTAVO 06 0 0 0 2,1 1,35 020,45 0 02 0

9166 28488202 CORNES LUCIANA TERESITA 05,5 2,55 0 0 1,8 0,45 020,3 0 01 0

9167 27084482 BONINO FLORENCIA LAURA 05 0 0 0 1,1 3,15 020,25 0 02 0

9168 29751241 DAMIANO MARIA SOL 03 0,2 0 0 1,1 4,95 020,25 0 02 0

9169 37332312 RAGO AGOSTINA 0,85,75 3,823 0,055 0 0,8 0 020,228 0 00 0

9170 37611134 FERRARI ANAHI ELSA 05 1,598 0 0 0,8 1,8 020,198 0 02 0

9171 30279507 DUFAUR JESICA 06 3,835 0 0 1,3 0 020,135 0 00 0

9172 24800553 OLIVA SUSANA 03 0,45 0 0 2,6 2,7 019,75 0 02 0

9173 25130554 QUEVEDO BIZA MARIA LORENA 04 3,6 0 0 0,5 0,9 019,5 0 01,5 0

9174 17737889 CUETO MARIELA VIVIAN 06 0 0 0 0,5 1,8 019,3 0 02 0

9175 29472606 IERA MARIA 05 0 0 0 1,1 2,7 019,3 0 01,5 0

9176 29541550 SALVATIERRA GISELE 04,5 0,21 0 0 0,6 2,7 019,01 0 02 0

9177 30372214 RUEDA PAOLA ALEJANDRA 03 1,885 0 0 1,2 1,8 018,885 0 02 0

9178 18896852 GIMENEZ SOCA ADA CAROLINA 03 0 0 0 1,7 3,15 018,85 0 02 0

9179 17097802 BOLATTI BEATRIZ 01 0,75 0 0 2,5 2,7 017,95 0 02 0

9180 18439058 ROTH DARIO FRANCISCO 02 0 0 0 1,9 4,95 017,85 0 00 0

9181 24862519 HAUSCHILDT ERICA 0,10185 1,35 0 0 1,9 0,45 017,8018 0 00 0

9182 31896445 SZAPU ROMINA 01 1,575 0 0,75 0,7 2,7 017,725 0 02 0

9183 31293839 PELOZO MIRIAM 03 0,621 0 0 1,3 1,8 017,721 0 02 0

9184 18825156 LOPEZ BAPTISTA GRACIELA JIME 02 0,75 0 0 0,6 2,7 017,05 0 02 0

9185 18315014 ITURRA MARISA 01,5 0,735 0 0 1,1 3,15 016,985 0 01,5 0

9186 30450072 TORRES MARIA FLORENCIA 01 0 0 0 1,1 3,15 016,25 0 02 0
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9187 24312721 VILASECO MARIANA 0,07223 1 0 0 1,1 0 014,1722 0 00 0
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6188 17902714 AZIN ANDREA FABIANA 04 5,08 2,765 0 1,5 6,75 028,095 0 02 0

6189 17817292 CARBONELLI MARIA DEBORAH 06 4,066 0,65 0 2,6 11,7 027,716 0 02 0

6190 29266803 MOLICA LOURIDO MARISA 0,55 2,1625 0,33 0 1,7 7,65 024,9925 0 02 0

6191 25558169 PEREZ MOSTAJO MARIA CLARA 05 2,01 0,02 0 1,7 7,65 024,03 0 02 0

6192 29040458 ROITMAN DENISE NATALIA 0,026 1,1275 0,525 0 1,6 6,3 023,5725 0 02 0

6193 26836369 CULLEN JIMENA MARIA 0,15,5 5,255 0 0 1,8 2,7 023,355 0 02 0

6194 21110104 SOENGAS MARIA 0,073 0,27 0 0 3,4 8,1 022,84 0 2,52 0

6195 17605970 FUSTER MARCELA 05 0,204 0,173 0,3 2,5 11,25 022,677 0 02 0

6196 17898984 ZALAZAR MARISA GLADYSS 05 0 0 0 3 11,7 022 0 02 0

6197 18122448 COPPO DIEGO 02 1,848 0,874 0 2,6 10,8 021,722 0 02 0

6198 30181568 LONDYNSKI GABRIELA 06 3,81 0 0 0,7 3,15 021,66 0 02 0

6199 26997347 GAGGERO ANALIA 05 6 0 0 1,3 0,9 021,2 0 02 0

6200 17125984 FURMAN NOEMI DIANA 04 0 0 0 2,6 11,7 021 0 02 0

6201 17944546 ANSELMINO MARIA BEATRIZ 03 0,75 0,04 0 2,6 11,7 020,79 0 02 0

6202 24694894 ORIOLO GISELA 03 1,014 0,42 0 1,5 6,3 020,234 0 02 0

6203 14897297 LUNA OSCAR ALBERTO 03 0 0 0 1,9 7,65 020 0 02 0

6204 17900168 GATTI MARIA GRACIELA 03 0 0 0 2,2 9,9 0TP20 0 02 0

6205 18519113 RAMIREZ SILVIA INES 03 0 0 0 2,6 11,7 020 0 02 0

6206 27837316 MEYER SILVANA 03 0 0 0 1,7 7,2 019,9 0 02 0

6207 17331988 CARRARESI CLAUDIA 01 6 0 0 1,5 3,15 019,65 0 02 0

6208 28456967 LOFIEGO NATALIA 03 0,934 0,934 0 1,3 5,4 019,568 0 02 0

6209 28693077 MOIGUER DANIELA 01 0,735 1,88 0 1,4 6,3 019,315 0 02 0

6210 23815138 FIOR NANCY ELIANA 05 0,75 0 0 1 4,5 019,25 0 02 0

6211 30493893 SANCHEZ BESADA PAMELA 01 4,645 0 1 1,3 3,15 019,095 0 02 0

6212 13763464 SALGUERO MARIA DEL CARMEN 01 0,176 0,622 0 3,3 11,7 018,798 0 02 0

6213 32440137 DJUBELIAN AGUSTINA 06 0,45 0 0 1,1 3,15 018,7 0 02 0

6214 27711621 FAISCA ROMINA ISABEL 03 0 0 0 1,4 6,3 018,7 0 02 0

6215 11644592 HADDAD MARIA CRISTINA 03 3,58 0 0 1 2,7 018,28 0 02 0

6216 25630718 FRASSETTI JUAN 03 0 0 0 1,7 4,95 017,65 0 02 0

6217 94165332 MELO GIL MARIA DEL PILAR 01 2,775 0 0 1,3 3,6 016,675 0 02 0

6218 18317748 ALONSO BRA MARIA INES 0,00125 1,68 0 0 0,2 0,9 015,7812 0 02 0
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6219 25292568 MENENDEZ ALEJANDRA SERENEL 03 0 0 0 1,1 3,15 015,25 0 02 0

6220 28232701 CICCHETTI MARTINA 01 0 0 0 1 4,5 014,5 0 02 0

6221 28459179 LEGUIZAMON VANESA 01 1,22 0 0 1,1 3,15 014,47 0 02 0

6222 30611981 REBASA LUCIANA 01 0,75 0 0 1,5 3,15 014,4 0 02 0

6223 28908833 SCIALFA YAMILA 02,5 3,602 0 0 0,2 0 013,302 0 01 0

6224 32318533 LUCACI LEILA 01 0 0 0 0,7 3,15 012,85 0 02 0
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0225 18317854 OLIVEIRA MARIANGELES 00 0 0 0 2,3 9,9 09 0 00 0

0226 28461291 GUGLIELMOTTI LAURA 00 0 0 0 1,6 7,2 08,8 0 00 0

0227 13212345 MARTINEZ MARIA EUGENIA 00 0 0 0 1,5 4,95 06,45 0 00 0
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